
City of Snohomish 
Reservoir No. 2 Pressure Reducing Valve Project
Bid Tabulation

No. Description Qty Unit  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount  Unit Price  Amount 
1 Mobilization and Demobilization 1 LS 32,920.00$                         32,920.00$                         10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         5,043.45$                         5,043.45$                         4,000.00$                         4,000.00$                         18,000.00$                        18,000.00$                        18,000.00$                         18,000.00$                         13,300.00$                        13,300.00$                       
2 SPCC PLAN 1 LS 500.00$                              500.00$                             1,500.00$                          1,500.00$                          565.36$                             565.36$                             1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                         480.00$                             480.00$                             625.00$                              625.00$                              1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                        
3 Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1 LS 1,000.00$                          1,000.00$                          500.00$                              500.00$                              2,035.69$                         2,035.69$                         3,000.00$                         3,000.00$                         7,000.00$                         7,000.00$                         3,400.00$                          3,400.00$                          17,700.00$                        17,700.00$                       
4 Surveying and Staking 1 LS 2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,297.14$                         2,297.14$                         2,000.00$                         2,000.00$                         2,025.00$                         2,025.00$                         2,200.00$                          2,200.00$                          3,100.00$                         3,100.00$                        
5 TESC 1 LS 1,000.00$                          1,000.00$                          1,500.00$                          1,500.00$                          7,071.80$                         7,071.80$                         1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                         2,800.00$                         2,800.00$                         3,500.00$                          3,500.00$                          5,200.00$                         5,200.00$                        
6 Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Including Haul 10 CY 20.00$                                200.00$                             25.00$                                250.00$                              29.13$                               291.30$                             70.00$                               700.00$                             22.55$                               225.50$                             80.00$                                800.00$                              40.00$                               400.00$                            
7 Foundation Material 10 CY 25.00$                                250.00$                             25.00$                                250.00$                              38.03$                               380.30$                             80.00$                               800.00$                             66.25$                               662.50$                             85.00$                                850.00$                              50.00$                               500.00$                            
8 Over Excavation Including Haul 10 CY 25.00$                                250.00$                             25.00$                                250.00$                              42.06$                               420.60$                             70.00$                               700.00$                             22.55$                               225.50$                             65.00$                                650.00$                              30.00$                               300.00$                            
9 Asphalt Patching 20 SY 50.00$                                1,000.00$                          50.00$                                1,000.00$                          193.00$                             3,860.00$                         50.00$                               1,000.00$                         285.00$                             5,700.00$                         285.00$                              5,700.00$                          155.00$                             3,100.00$                        
10 Asphalt Saw Cut 65 LF 2.00$                                  130.00$                             5.00$                                  325.00$                              6.47$                                 420.55$                             4.00$                                 260.00$                             7.85$                                 510.25$                             10.50$                                682.50$                              8.00$                                 520.00$                            
11 Concrete Curb and Gutter 20 LF 50.00$                                1,000.00$                          100.00$                              2,000.00$                          49.16$                               983.20$                             40.00$                               800.00$                             90.75$                               1,815.00$                         65.00$                                1,300.00$                          68.00$                               1,360.00$                        
12 Concrete Sidewalk 12 SY 1.00$                                  12.00$                                200.00$                              2,400.00$                          92.06$                               1,104.72$                         60.00$                               720.00$                             111.75$                             1,341.00$                         105.00$                              1,260.00$                          121.00$                             1,452.00$                        
13 12” DI Water Main CL 52 120 LF 75.00$                                9,000.00$                          100.00$                              12,000.00$                         99.18$                               11,901.60$                        80.00$                               9,600.00$                         75.95$                               9,114.00$                         108.00$                              12,960.00$                         108.00$                             12,960.00$                       
14 10” DI  Water Main CL 52 60 LF 75.00$                                4,500.00$                          100.00$                              6,000.00$                          133.99$                             8,039.40$                         70.00$                               4,200.00$                         68.10$                               4,086.00$                         103.00$                              6,180.00$                          122.00$                             7,320.00$                        
15 Trench Excavation Safety Systems 1 LS 1,000.00$                          1,000.00$                          500.00$                              500.00$                              3,571.49$                         3,571.49$                         3,000.00$                         3,000.00$                         1,100.00$                         1,100.00$                         1,500.00$                          1,500.00$                          4,300.00$                         4,300.00$                        
16 16‐inch Tapping Tee Assembly w/TB 1 EA 6,200.00$                          6,200.00$                          10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         7,448.87$                         7,448.87$                         12,500.00$                        12,500.00$                        7,800.00$                         7,800.00$                         7,500.00$                          7,500.00$                          6,900.00$                         6,900.00$                        
17 10‐inch Tapping Tee Assembly w/TB 1 EA 6,600.00$                          6,600.00$                          8,000.00$                          8,000.00$                          5,999.69$                         5,999.69$                         11,800.00$                        11,800.00$                        6,040.00$                         6,040.00$                         4,800.00$                          4,800.00$                          6,800.00$                         6,800.00$                        
18 PRV Station 1 EA 67,500.00$                         67,500.00$                         80,000.00$                         80,000.00$                         66,768.63$                        66,768.63$                        90,000.00$                        90,000.00$                        80,500.00$                        80,500.00$                        76,000.00$                         76,000.00$                         78,300.00$                        78,300.00$                       
19 12” DI 22.5° Bend (MJXMJ) w/TB 1 EA 602.00$                              602.00$                             800.00$                              800.00$                              965.73$                             965.73$                             800.00$                             800.00$                             700.00$                             700.00$                             850.00$                              850.00$                              700.00$                             700.00$                            
20 12” DI 45° Bend (MJXMJ) w/TB 4 EA 702.00$                              2,808.00$                          700.00$                              2,800.00$                          1,117.03$                         4,468.12$                         900.00$                             3,600.00$                         855.00$                             3,420.00$                         960.00$                              3,840.00$                          800.00$                             3,200.00$                        
21 12” DI 45° Bend (FLXFL) w/TB 1 EA 1,090.00$                          1,090.00$                          700.00$                              700.00$                              1,547.28$                         1,547.28$                         2,000.00$                         2,000.00$                         855.00$                             855.00$                             1,350.00$                          1,350.00$                          1,700.00$                         1,700.00$                        
22 10” DI 22.5° Bend (MJXMJ) w/TB 1 EA 440.00$                              440.00$                             700.00$                              700.00$                              801.04$                             801.04$                             1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                         865.00$                             865.00$                             690.00$                              690.00$                              1,300.00$                         1,300.00$                        
23 10” DI 45° Bend (MJXMJ) w/TB 1 EA 450.00$                              450.00$                             700.00$                              700.00$                              824.02$                             824.02$                             1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                         570.00$                             570.00$                             690.00$                              690.00$                              1,300.00$                         1,300.00$                        
24 12” X 8” DI Reducer (MJXMJ) 1 EA 475.00$                              475.00$                             700.00$                              700.00$                              769.99$                             769.99$                             1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                         550.00$                             550.00$                             720.00$                              720.00$                              900.00$                             900.00$                            
25 10” X 8” DI Reducer (MJXMJ) 1 EA 360.00$                              360.00$                             700.00$                              700.00$                              646.60$                             646.60$                             1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                         435.00$                             435.00$                             610.00$                              610.00$                              550.00$                             550.00$                            
26 Import Trench Backfill 50 CY 1.00$                                  50.00$                                20.00$                                1,000.00$                          39.04$                               1,952.00$                         50.00$                               2,500.00$                         40.75$                               2,037.50$                         71.00$                                3,550.00$                          60.00$                               3,000.00$                        
27 5/8” Minus Crushed Surfacing Top Course 100 TN 25.00$                                2,500.00$                          20.00$                                2,000.00$                          21.57$                               2,157.00$                         40.00$                               4,000.00$                         39.90$                               3,990.00$                         42.75$                                4,275.00$                          46.00$                               4,600.00$                        
28 Project Temporary Traffic Control 1 LS 3,000.00$                          3,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          5,000.00$                          10,233.49$                        10,233.49$                        3,000.00$                         3,000.00$                         4,975.00$                         4,975.00$                         10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         3,400.00$                         3,400.00$                        
29 Restoration, Trimming and Cleanup 1 LS 2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          2,000.00$                          11,509.91$                        11,509.91$                        3,000.00$                         3,000.00$                         4,650.00$                         4,650.00$                         6,900.00$                          6,900.00$                          8,400.00$                         8,400.00$                        
30 Minor Changes 1 F.A. 10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                         10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                       

Subtotal 158,837.00$                      165,575.00$                      174,078.97$                     179,980.00$                     182,472.25$                     191,382.50$                      203,562.00$                    
9.1% WSST 14,454.17$                         15,067.33$                         15,841.19$                        16,378.18$                        16,604.97$                        17,415.81$                         18,524.14$                       

Notes: Total 173,291.17$                       180,642.33$                       * 189,920.16$                       196,358.18$                       * 199,077.22$                       208,798.31$                       222,086.14$                      

* Corrected Total
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Gary Harper Construction, Inc.
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Accord Contractors 
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Larry Brown Construction, Inc.*

1
D&G Backhoe

2
B&L Utility Inc.

6
Award Construction


